
  

  

Programme Changes  

January to April, 2023 

 Please note the following planned changes to the published schedules:    

Date  Swimming Pool Opening Time 
Mon 23 Jan 18:00 
Tue 24 Jan 19:00 
Thu 26 Jan 19:00 
Thu 2 Feb 19:00 
Mon 20 Feb 18:00 
Tue 21 Feb 18:30 
Tue 28 Feb 18:30 
Thu 2 March 18:30 
Tue 7 March 18:30 
Thu 16 March 18:00 
Tue 21 March 18:30 

  
January to March – Basketball Club Night time change: Sunday 6-8pm 
 
NEW: Pickleball Club Night – Saturday 5-6pm.  
Equipment and coaching provided. 
 
Sunday 22 January - No Strings Badminton cancelled due to bi-annual 
Gymnastics event 
 
Half term: 11-19 February 
Easter Holiday: 1-24 April (Class Break 1-16 April) 
Friday 7 and Monday 10 April – Closed for Easter Public Holidays 
 
Full details of all programme changes may be viewed on the website 
live timetables.  


